
2024 Stepping Stones Year End Standings  

 

Amber Jumpers  

 

Ruby Jumpers  

Southbound                                                                                                         63 

That’s Amore                                                                                                       52 

 

Sapphire Jumpers 

Southbound                                                                                                       65 

Melbourne Z                                                                                                       40 

Kaaterskill                                                                                                           30 

Cathos WB Z                                                                                                      26 

Lucky Emilia                                                                                                       17 

 

In-Hand Conformation 

 Southbound                                                                                                     20.5 

Vanilla Mail                                                                                                        20 

Silver Stillettos                                                                                                16 

Itsy Bitsy Spider                                                                                              16 

Sawyer                                                                                                                12 

Cornerstones First Frost                                                                              10 

That’s Amore                                                                                                     10 

Adore Me                                                                                                              8 

Cornerstone’s About to Rock                                                                    8 

Melbourne Z                                                                                                       8.5 



Cornerstone’s After Midnight                                                                    6 

Clever                                                                                                                   1 

 

Pleasure Horse/Pony     

No Gus No Glory                                                                                               14 

Cornerstones About to Rock                                                                       12 

Clever                                                                                                                    10                   

Melbourne Z                                                                                                       10 

War Eagle                                                                                                            10 

Perfect Pete                                                                                                        10 

Eye of the Tiger                                                                                                    6 

Silver Stilettos                                                                                                     6 

Adore Me                                                                                                               6  

Cornerstone’s After Midnight                                                                      6 

That’s Amore                                                                                                       4 

Closer to Fine                                                                                                     2  

Sawyer                                                                                                                   2 

  

Diamond Eq  

Kai Kobza                                                                                                             38 

Kathrine Traub                                                                                                   20 

Hannah Wu                                                                                                         20 

Sloane Egbert                                                                                                    16 

Viki Stepanovich                                                                                                8 

Avery Clements                                                                                                 8 

Alex Cooney                                                                                                       6 



Julia Nicholson                                                                                                 6 

Daniella Botha                                                                                                   4 

Aubrey Walford                                                                                                   2 

Lani-Mae Maxwell                                                                                             .5 

 

Hunter Hack 

Sir Winston                                                                                                        6 

 

Leadline  

Oonagh Hynes                                                                                               154 

Willow Peterson                                                                                            111 

Holly Hamilton                                                                                               27 

Annabella Perez                                                                                             8  

 

Little Pearl Walk Trot  

Arianna McVey                                                                                             64 

Julia Nicolson                                                                                               40 

Maddie Traub                                                                                                22  

 

Quartz Hunter  

Sliver Stilettos                                                                                             59 

Sawyer                                                                                                             51.5 

Adore Me                                                                                                        36 

War Eagle                                                                                                        12 

Clever                                                                                                                6 

Lady Marmalade                                                                                           5.5  



Sir Winston                                                                                                       2.5 

 

Quartz Medal  

Viki Stepanovich                                                                                            18 

Kathrine Traub                                                                                          16 

Emma Dixon                                                                                             10 

Sloane Egbert                                                                                          10 

Samatha Thirion                                                                                      4 

 

Goldstone Hunter        

Melbourne Z                                                                                             25 

Vanilla Mail                                                                                                22 

That’s Amore                                                                                              6 

 

Goldstone Medal  

Kai Kobza                                                                                                    26 

Avery Clements                                                                                       12 

 

Emerald Hunter  

Melbourne Z                                                                                              41 

Kaaterskill                                                                                                  28 

Southbound                                                                                             21 

 

Emerald Medal  

Hannah Wu                                                                                                20 

Kai Kobza                                                                                                    18 



Avery Clements                                                                                         16 

 

Pebble Crossrails Hunter  

Closer to Fine                                                                                         94 

Cornerstones After Midnight                                                          80 

No Gus No Glory                                                                                  70 

That’s Amore                                                                                          44 

Perfect Pete                                                                                            30 

Sir Oliver                                                                                                   21 

Adore Me                                                                                                  14 

Cornerstones First Frost                                                                   10  

 

Pebble Medal  

Julia Nicholson                                                                                         20 

Julia Cuadra                                                                                               20 

Molly Grondahl                                                                                        10 

Aubrey Walford                                                                                         10 

Emma Dixon                                                                                               6 

Georgia Resch                                                                                            4 

 

Stepping Stone Hunter 

Cornerstone’s About to Rock                                                         28                      

Eye of the Tiger                                                                                      26 

Cornerstone’s After Midnight                                                         23 

Stepping Stones Medal 

 Alex Cooney                                                                                                16 



Stella Minkov                                                                                              6 

 


